Race Date
November 30, 2024

Overall
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Name
Gavin Goode
Aaron Beebe
Kyle Perry
Nick Jensen
Cameron Krahn
Alex Kuepper
Gardner Yost
Sean Nickolson
Jesse Smith
Chase Harker
Randy Gilbert
Ethan Blackburn
Ryan Gibson
Henry Stewart
Caleb Gibson
Brandon Burrough
Michael Brauner
Patrick Mercer
Pj Wilson
Christopher Bumpas
Malcom Heskins
Blake Dawson
Levi Holl
John Kaufmann
Taylor Stirm
Michael Kern
Joe Mercer
Keegan Lavoy
Jenna Bell
Randy Witte
Bryan Knappmiller
Derek Heichelbech
Jeff Bushong
Scott Wagner
Cole Smith
Tyler Thompson
Steve Surette
Tom Harvey
Mary Penta
Jason Mygrant
Jana Upton
Timothy Stewart
Alex Tebbe
Ray Gordon
John Hawks
Clay Hildreth
David Tripp

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

Gravel Grovel 2024
Gravel Grovel 100k 2024 Results

Team
Titan/Inertia R
Bissell ABG Gia

Flirtin' Disast

The Bicycle Sta

Equifax Clarksv

Clarksville Sch

Midwest Devo
HardinEtownStam

SMCC

TMBA/Peoples Br

Midwest Devo Su

Bicycle Station

People's Brewin

Quaff ON! Racin

Bissell-ABG-Gia
Team Heroes
Js Womens Racin

Bib No Gend AG Place
293 M 1: Overall
297 M 2: Overall
295 M 3: Overall
309 M 1: 0-40
299 M 2: 0-40
310 M TF : Male 99
286 M 3: 0-40
308 M TF : Male 99
255 M TF : Male 99
268 M 4: 0-40
202 M TF : 50-99
302 M TF : 40-99
311 M TF : 40-99
281 M 5: 0-40
267 M 6: 0-40
264 M 7: 0-40
201 M TF : 50-99
251 M 1: Male 99
285 M 8: 0-40
263 M 9: 0-40
290 M TF : 50-99
304 M 10: 0-40
303 M 11: 0-40
270 M 12: 0-40
296 M TF : Male 99
298 M 1: 50-99
231 M TF : 40-99
249 M 13: 0-40
262 F 1: Overall
222 M TF : Male 99
212 M 2: 50-99
269 M 14: 0-40
300 M TF : Male 99
259 M 2: Male 99
234 M 1: 40-99
284 M 15: 0-40
218 M 3: 50-99
203 M 4: 50-99
232 F 2: Overall
292 M 5: 50-99
235 F 3: Overall
217 M 6: 50-99
283 M 16: 0-40
245 M 3: Male 99
246 M 4: Male 99
206 M 7: 50-99
219 M 8: 50-99

u40
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u40
u40
u40
MT

u40
MT

MT

u40
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40+
40+
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SS

50+
40+
u40
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u40
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40+
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50+
50+
40+
50+
40+
50+
u40
MT

MT

50+
50+

Time

3:23:43.7
3:26:16.0
3:28:35.9
3:30:19.6
3:37:54.8
3:39:34.7
3:41:15.7
3:42:21.5
3:49:27.8
3:55:10.5
3:59:10.5
4:06:04.6
4:07:59.0
4:13:29.5
4:16:26.9
4:18:18.5
4:21:10.6
4:22:15.2
4:24:30.3
4:27:08.8
4:27:30.7
4:27:46.1
4:28:21.6
4:36:01.7
4:40:00.0
4:50:47.0
4:51:21.6
4:52:03.3
4:52:15.5
4:52:54.1
5:00:43.9
5:01:10.3
5:02:32.9
5:05:06.6
5:06:13.5
5:09:02.3
5:12:19.6
5:12:25.3
5:15:39.5
5:17:36.1
5:18:47.1
5:21:01.5
5:21:15.6
5:23:55.8
5:29:14.7
5:31:58.3
5:33:00.7

12/01/2024 02:32:35



Race Date
November 30, 2024

Overall
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Name
John Knecht
Kurt Backlund
Timothy Suddarth
David Sperry
Keith Kazmier
Kristen Wade
Al Wade
Kenny Sipes
Eric Vicars
Preston Ray
Aaron Watt
Thomas Bumpas
Andy Fortenberry
Blake Robinson
Rob Danzman
Pro Bikes
Kyle Albert
Matthew lves
Josh Couture
Jen Pero
Peter Borcz
David Richardson
Nathaniel Lyttle

Gravel Grovel 2024
Gravel Grovel 100k 2024 Results

Team

Conquest Cyclin

Mudslingers EC
Mudslingers EC

SMCC

Motivate Counse
Pro Bikes

Bib No Gend AG Place
291 M 9: 50-99
301 M 10: 50-99
282 M 17: 0-40
216 M 11: 50-99
271 M 18: 0-40
258 F TF : Female
221 M 12: 50-99
313 M 13: 50-99
236 M 2: 40-99
233 M 3: 40-99
289 M 4: 40-99
242 M TF : Male 99
243 M 5: Male 99
280 M 19: 0-40
228 M 5: 40-99
287 M TF : Mixed
240 M 6: Male 99
248 M 7: Male 99
227 M 6: 40-99
307 F TF 0-40
306 M 7: 40-99
294 M 20: 0-40
273 M 21: 0-40

u40
40+
TN

MT

MT

40+
u40
40+
u40
u40

Time
5:38:30.8
5:38:32.2
5:47:56.6
5:50:38.1
5:52:46.4
5:52:48.4
5:52:48.9
5:55:21.4
5:56:18.2
5:56:21.1
5:56:33.9
5:59:14.8
5:59:15.6
6:09:04.9
6:17:34.5
6:26:18.3
6:33:54.2
6:37:59.6
6:39:33.1
7:02:30.6
7:02:31.5
7:05:05.9
7:05:09.2

12/01/2024 02:32:35



